
Green Chilli price in Nagaland mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Dimapur APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-02-07

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jalukie APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kohima APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mon APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4100 -  3,900.00 2026-01-17

Green Chilli - Other Pfatsero APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-24

Green Chilli - Other Longleng APMC  34.20  3,420.00  3430 -  3,400.00 2025-12-15

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kohima  141.00  14,100.00  14200 -  14,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Chilli - Other Dimapur  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Chilli - Other Baghty  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Other Tuensang  111.00  11,100.00  11200 -  11,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jalukie  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Other Longleng  94.00  9,400.00  9600 -  9,300.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Other Wokha Town  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-29

Green Chilli - Other Ghathashi  33.00  3,300.00  3400 -  3,200.00 2025-10-27

Green Chilli - Other Zunheboto  41.00  4,100.00  4200 -  4,000.00 2025-10-22

Green Chilli - Other Pfatsero  120.00  12,000.00  13000 -  11,000.00 2025-10-20

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Tsemenyu  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-13

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kipheri  78.00  7,800.00  8000 -  7,700.00 2025-09-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mon  53.00  5,300.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-09-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Nuiland  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  8,000.00 2025-08-29

Green Chilli - Other Tenning  43.00  4,300.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-07-03

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Phek  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2024-08-28

Green Chilli - Other Mangkolemba  80.00  8,000.00  8500 -  7,500.00 2024-08-13

Green Chilli - Other Mokokchung Town  80.00  8,000.00  8500 -  7,500.00 2024-07-09
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Green Chilli - Green Chilly Niuland  82.00  8,200.00  8300 -  8,000.00 2024-05-08

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Longleng  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,700.00 2024-02-22

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mokokchung Town  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2023-08-03

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mangkolemba  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2023-08-03

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Tseminyu  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2023-07-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Zunheboto  79.00  7,900.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2023-07-26

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Naginimora  93.50  9,350.00  9900 -  8,800.00 2023-03-22
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